Viikon sankaruus Marraskuun sankaruus

Viikon mestaruustaistelu

Viikon M-sarjalaiset Kuukauden M-sarjalaiset Kuukauden A-sarjalaiset
1 Kohvakka, Raimo 2155 12 17 Kohvakka, Raimo 10 10 Di Candia, Roberto 10
2 Makinen, Ilkka 2166 11 17 Makinen, llkka 8 8 Haverinen, Jarmo 8
3 Loponen, Pekka 2139 10,5 17 Loponen, Pekka 6 6 Pasterstein, Dennis 6
4 Backman, Timo 2124 10,5 17 Backman, Timo 5 5 Suomalainen, Erkki 5
5 Suominen, Antti 2225 10 17 Suominen, Antti 4 4 Ojanen Jyrki 4
6 Rannari, Osmo 1954 9,5 17 Rannari, Osmo 3 3 Pajukangas, Jani 3
7 Kangasmaa, Tommi 1935 9 17 Kangasmaa, Tommi 2 2 Mantyla Harri 2
8 Juvonen, Aleksi 1974 8 17 Juvonen, Aleksi 1 1 Nieminen, Kari 1

Viikon A-sarjalaiset

9 Di Candia, Roberto 2020 8 17
10 Haverinen, Jarmo 1939 8 17
11 Pasterstein, Dennis 1926 7 17
12 Suomalainen, Erkki 2291 6,5 9
13 Ojanen Jyrki 2227 6,5 9
14 Pajukangas, Jani 2131 6,5 9
15 Mantyla Harri 1759 5,5 17
16 Nieminen, Kari 2292 5,5 9
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Viikon B-sarjalaiset

15 Mantyla Harri
16 Nieminen, Kari
17 Ojala, Hannu

18 Terasalo, Kari
19 Lehtinen, Tero T
20 Berg, Henri

21 Sandqvist Hans
22 Stahle, Sten

H-sarjalaiset

1759
2292
2011
1729
2049
1524
1467
1432
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Kuukauden B-sarjalaiset

Mantyla Harri 10
Nieminen, Kari
Ojala, Hannu
Terasalo, Kari
Lehtinen, Tero T
Berg, Henri
Sandqvist Hans
Stahle, Sten
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